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Receita

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

Despesa
Valor

Déficit / Superávit

Acumulado

Ativo 
 Financeiro

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATÉ O MÊS

Passivo 
 Financeiro
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Déficit/ 
 Superávit

Betha Sistemas

Janeiro 2.047.824,00 4.097.714,41 2.049.890,41 D  2.049.890,41 D 5.540.813,92 4.528.561,51 1.012.252,41 S

Fevereiro 1.730.687,05 2.076.434,69 345.747,64 D  2.395.638,05 D 5.233.704,12 4.626.762,32 606.941,80 S

Marco 1.364.965,30 1.894.902,41 529.937,11 D  2.925.575,16 D 4.977.826,84 4.902.609,17 75.217,67 S

Abril 1.851.701,61 2.924.482,74 1.072.781,13 D  3.998.356,29 D 5.089.595,68 6.313.495,89 1.223.900,21 D

Maio 1.736.951,07 1.366.543,91 370.407,16 S  3.627.949,13 D 4.631.347,44 5.711.680,49 1.080.333,05 D

Junho 1.920.106,84 1.554.877,65 365.229,19 S  3.262.719,94 D 4.551.667,74 5.262.171,60 710.503,86 D

Julho 1.658.916,88 1.529.350,29 129.566,59 S  3.133.153,35 D 4.469.086,95 5.055.432,22 586.345,27 D

Agosto 1.442.100,64 1.241.580,50 200.520,14 S  2.932.633,21 D 4.324.766,22 4.687.819,35 363.053,13 D

Setembro 2.098.427,19 1.299.484,60 798.942,59 S  2.133.690,62 D 4.646.883,18 4.210.993,72 435.889,46 S

Outubro 1.657.405,00 1.232.475,50 424.929,50 S  1.708.761,12 D 4.599.013,68 3.738.194,72 860.818,96 S

Novembro 1.679.052,66 1.918.310,78 239.258,12 D  1.948.019,24 D 4.628.873,30 4.007.312,46 621.560,84 S

Dezembro 2.162.120,26 900.760,56 1.261.359,70 S  686.659,54 D 3.320.657,16 491.029,46 2.829.627,70 S

TOTAL 21.350.258,50 22.036.918,04 686.659,54 D 686.659,54 D 3.320.657,16 491.029,46 2.829.627,70 S
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